Chevron North America Exploration & Production Company

15 Smith Road

Midland, TX 79705 2p- 025 3783

Eunice King # 30 N-2%- als - 3¢

Lea County, New Mexico 2340 A/ G {30 /LJ
243 2.43 1 1.75 4.25 4.25
450 2.07 1/2 0.88 1.81 6.06
934 4.84 12 0.88 4.24 10.30
1437 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 16.90
1912 4.75 11/4 2.19 10.39 27.29
2038 1.26 13/4 3.06 3.86 31.15
2165 1.27 2 3.50 4.45 35.60
2292 1.27 2 3.50 445 40.04
2446 1.54 21/4 3.94 6.06 46.10
2726 2.80 - 1/4 0.44 1.23 47.33
2990 2.64 1 1.75 4.62 51.95
3466 4.76 2 3.50 16.66 68.61
3959 493 1172 2.63 12.94 81.55
4323 3.64 1.75 3.0625 11.15 92.70

he attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the IS~ day of
~2005 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drillin;
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